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3.kolo AZB liga dorast+juniori+ml. žiaci  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  04.06.2014 

                                                      (05.06.2014 11:51:34) 

 

100 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,24    9    

  2  Kopasz Kevin          970802  ŠK Vital Bratislava             12,86    7    

  3  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,34    6    

  4  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,62    5    

  5  Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,96    4    

  6  Sabol Filip           000615  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          15,11    3    

 

W -2,4 m/s 

 

200 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Ároch Rudolf          980607  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,75    9    

  2  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             25,49    7    

  3  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          27,04    6    

     Mikič Braňo           970618  ŠK Vital Bratislava                 NP        

 

W -0,4 m/s 

 

400 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          60,20    9    

  2  Skokan Jakub          000914  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          73,93    7    

 

800 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Šolc Adam             970601  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:23,41   9    

  2  Vincze Štefan         970716  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:26,34   7    

  3  Paško Michal          990109  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:40,76   6    

  4  Feldmar Dávid         981229  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           3:23,03   5    

 

1500 m               dorastenci                          

  1  Šujanský Pavol        980104  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           5:01,98   9    

  2  Kubala Matej          970329  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           5:09,74   7    

     Mičík Martin          000918  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

diaľka               dorastenci                          

  1  Kopasz Kevin          970802  ŠK Vital Bratislava              537     9    

 

Kopasz Kevin          496/+1,0     x         x      537/+0,9  510/+0,7     x       

 

výška                dorastenci                          

  1  Marón Dávid           980117  ŠK Vital Bratislava              164     9    

 

                         150  155  160  164  168                                                                                                       

    Marón Dávid          o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                       

 

guľa-5 kg            dorastenci                          

  1  Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,32    9    

  2  Marón Dávid           980117  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,26    7    

  3  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             10,98    6    

  4  Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,66    5    

 

disk-1,5 kg          dorastenci                          

  1  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             34,36    9    

  2  Marón Dávid           980117  ŠK Vital Bratislava             30,14    7    

  3  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             22,67    6    

 

oštep-700 g          dorastenci                          

  1  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             35,70    9    

  2  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          24,46    7    

  3  Marón Dávid           980117  ŠK Vital Bratislava             24,36    6    
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  4  Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     19,82    5    

  5  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          19,59    4    

     Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava                 NP        

 

kladivo-5kg          dorastenci                          

  1  Marón Dávid           980117  ŠK Vital Bratislava             35,98    9    

  2  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             28,40    7    

  3  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             24,61    6    

 

4 x 100 m            dorastenci                          

  1  INTER                         AK Inter-SC Bratislava          54,16    9    

 

INTER - Lukáč(01), Zubčák(01), Murcko(01), Filo(00),  

 

100 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Bartošová Nikola      980607  ŠK Vital Bratislava             14,08    9    

  2  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,21    7    

  3  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,28    6    

  4  Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,59    5    

  5  Moravčíková Melisa    990119  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,89    4    

  6  Volková Veronika      980215  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            15,07    3    

  7  Havrilová Nina        000310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,81    2    

  8  Kurincová Jana        980703  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,21    1    

     Wadingerová Lucia     990927  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

100 m 1.beh          dorastenky                          

  1  Bartošová Nikola      980607  ŠK Vital Bratislava             14,08         

  2  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,21         

  3  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,28         

  4  Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,59         

  5  Kurincová Jana        980703  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,21         

     Wadingerová Lucia     990927  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W -2,0 m/s 

 

100 m 2.beh          dorastenky                          

  1  Moravčíková Melisa    990119  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,89         

  2  Volková Veronika      980215  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            15,07         

  3  Havrilová Nina        000310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,81         

 

W -0,7 m/s 

 

200 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Polyáková Sára        990219  UKBLA.                          25,96         

  2  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            29,12    9    

  3  Štetcová Alexandra    000107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     32,72    7    

  4  Pivarčiová Emma       001027  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     32,82    6    

  5  Kurincová Jana        980703  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     33,32    5    

     Wadingerová Lucia     990927  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W -1,2 m/s 

 

100 m prek.          dorastenky                          

  1  Bučičová Natália      990726  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          17,03    9    

     Gočárová Sára         000615  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

 

W -1,9 m/s 

 

300 m prek.          dorastenky                          

  1  Bučičová Natália      990726  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          47,20    9    

     Gočárová Sára         000615  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        
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diaľka               dorastenky                          

  1  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             467     9    

  2  Pivarčiová Emma       001027  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      416     7    

  3  Havrilová Nina        000310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      410     6    

  4  Štetcová Alexandra    000107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      392     5    

  5  Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      340     4    

 

Hatinová Klára           x      448/+2,4  452/+1,1  465/+1,5  467/+0,9  440/+1,2   

Pivarčiová Emma          x      416/+1,3     x         x         x         x       

Havrilová Nina        403/+0,8  406/+2,5  397/+1,1  410/+0,9  395/+1,1  383/+1,4   

Štetcová Alexandra    390/+1,3  375/+2,0  378/+1,7  355/+1,4  387/+1,5  392/+1,9   

Šimeková Natália      340/+1,1     x         x         x         x         x       

 

výška                dorastenky                          

  1  Matejíčková Lucia     981113  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             154     9    

 

                         135  140  145  150  154  158                                                                                                  

    Matejíčková Lucia    o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                  

 

guľa-3 kg            dorastenky                          

     Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      0,00         

 

disk-1 kg            dorastenky                          

  1  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             23,94    9    

  2  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             19,08    7    

 

oštep-500 g          dorastenky                          

  1  Červenková Veronika   981226  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,20    9    

  2  Vnuková Lucia         000506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     20,31    7    

 

kladivo-3kg          dorastenky                          

  1  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             28,90    9    

 

4 x 100 m            dorastenky                          

  1  KRYHA                         KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            56,06    9    

 

KRYHA - Hatinová(00), Bujnová(99), Moravčíková(99), Volková(98),  

 

100 m                juniori                             

  1  Volko Ján             961102  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,36    9    

  2  Magál Jakub           960625  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,07    7    

 

W -2,5 m/s 

 

800 m                juniori                             

  1  Mladý Samuel          961123  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:20,73   9    

 

1500 m               juniori                             

  1  Bačík Dominik         950718  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           4:49,55   9    

  2  Pavle Marek           960113  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    5:00,23   7    

 

guľa-6 kg            juniori                             

  1  Magál Jakub           960625  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,48    9    

  2  Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,16    7    

 

100 m                juniorky                            

  1  Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,72    9    

 

W -2,5 m/s 

 

200 m                juniorky                            

  1  Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          27,82    9    
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W -0,4 m/s 

 

400 m                juniorky                            

  1  Chomaničová Kamila    950403  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     64,87    9    

 

1500 m               juniorky                            

  1  Šujanská Terézia      950125  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           6:46,92   9    

 

guľa-4 kg            juniorky                            

  1  Jankulicová Michaela  961025  ŠK Vital Bratislava             10,08    9    

 

disk-2 kg            muži - KP                           

  1  Vida Roman            691002  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         37,04         

 

disk-1 kg            st. žiaci - KP                      

  1  Csano Lukáš           010711  ŠK Vital Bratislava             24,50         

  2  Ivanič Samuel         010430  ŠK Vital Bratislava             16,20         

 

diaľka               ženy - KP                           

  1  Horňáková Iveta       840915  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          530          

 

Horňáková Iveta       510/+1,4  530/+0,9  528/+1,0  520/+1,4  513/+1,1  525/+0,6   

 

výška                ženy - KP                           

  1  Horňáková Iveta       840915  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          168          

 

                         145  150  154  158  162  168  172                                                                                             

    Horňáková Iveta      o    o    o    xo   o    o    xxx                                                                                             

 

guľa-4 kg            ženy - KP                           

  1  Horňáková Iveta       840915  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         10,01         

 

oštep-600 g          ženy - KP                           

  1  Gubiová Veronika      940704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,68         

 

60 m M               ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Roest Niels           010904  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,98    9    

  2  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,58    7    

  3  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,84    6    

  4  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,85    5    

  5  Janík Dávid           031204  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,97    4    

  6  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,44    3    

  7  Lago Oliver           030523  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,51    2    

  8  Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,60    1    

  9  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,86         

 10  Janík Filip           04      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,34         

 11  Kubovič Ronald        070223  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,14         

     Hájek Lukáš           040124  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

60 m M 1.beh         ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Roest Niels           010904  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,98         

  2  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,84         

  3  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,85         

  4  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,44         

  5  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,86         

  6  Janík Filip           04      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,34         

     Hájek Lukáš           040124  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W -1,2 m/s 

 

60 m M 2.beh         ml.+ najml. žiaci                   
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  1  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,58         

  2  Janík Dávid           031204  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,97         

  3  Lago Oliver           030523  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,51         

  4  Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,60         

  5  Kubovič Ronald        070223  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,14         

 

W -1,4 m/s 

 

300 m M              ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Roest Niels           010904  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     45,82    9    

  2  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          48,84    7    

  3  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          48,87    6    

  4  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     61,89    5    

  5  Cisár Sebastián       060929  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     72,08    4    

     Janík Dávid           031204  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

600 m M              ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Bugár Martin          020213  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:00,19   9    

  2  Fronc Juraj           031008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:04,09   7    

  3  Urban Matej           011223  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:04,17   6    

  4  Balatoni Jakub        030125  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:43,99   5    

 

diaľka M             ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           460     9    

  2  Roest Niels           010904  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      454     7    

  3  Čupka Jakub           011121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      363     6    

  4  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      352     5    

  5  Fronc Juraj           031008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      338     4    

  6  Orbán Daniel          020113  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      333     3    

  7  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      327     2    

 

Lukáč Martin          460/+0,7  436/+1,2  454/+2,4                                 

Roest Niels           454/+0,0  368/+0,0  453/+1,9                                 

Čupka Jakub           346/+0,0  363/+2,0  360/+0,4                                 

Drobný Jakub          317/+0,0  352/+1,9     x                                     

Fronc Juraj           338/+0,3  260/+0,5     x                                     

Orbán Daniel          333/+0,0  327/+1,2  313/+1,2                                 

Valentko Martin       323/+0,8     x      327/+1,8                                 

 

kriketka M           ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Roest Niels           010904  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     44,06    9    

  2  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            33,80    7    

  3  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            33,14    6    

  4  Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     32,76    5    

  5  Čupka Jakub           011121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,73    4    

  6  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,71    3    

  7  Lago Oliver           030523  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            19,12    2    

  8  Orbán Daniel          020113  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     18,20    1    

 

60 m Ž               ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,22    9    

  2  Oravcová Natália      031025  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,30    7    

  3  Macková Tereza        011123  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,60    6    

  4  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,70    5    

  5  Bošnová Mária         030901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,84    4    

  6  Dolinská Simona       011025  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,91    3    

  7  Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,92    2    

  8  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,00    1    

  9  Rajnohová Linda       030812  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,12         

 10  Kubíková Ivana        031028  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,55         

 11  Hulíková Hanka        040325  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,67         

 12  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,74         
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 13  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,78         

 14  Gerdenichová Petra A  060215  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,64         

 

60 m Ž 1.beh         ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Oravcová Natália      031025  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,30         

  2  Dolinská Simona       011025  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,91         

  3  Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,92         

  4  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,00         

  5  Rajnohová Linda       030812  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,12         

  6  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,74         

  7  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,78         

 

W -1,8 m/s 

 

60 m Ž 2.beh         ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,22         

  2  Macková Tereza        011123  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,60         

  3  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,70         

  4  Bošnová Mária         030901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,84         

  5  Kubíková Ivana        031028  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,55         

  6  Hulíková Hanka        040325  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,67         

  7  Gerdenichová Petra A  060215  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,64         

 

W -0,3 m/s 

 

300 m Ž              ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Cisárová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     51,82    9    

  2  Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            52,12    7    

  3  Oravcová Natália      031025  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     52,91    6    

  4  Vizárová Klára        020426  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     53,76    5    

  5  Bošnová Mária         030901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            53,78    4    

  6  Šmelíková Dorota      021008  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            55,39    3    

  7  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     55,69    2    

  8  Kubíková Ivana        031028  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     56,39    1    

  9  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     56,65         

 10  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     59,37         

 11  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     61,05         

 12  Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     69,89         

 13  Kubíková Adéla        060717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     71,47         

     Rajnohová Linda       030812  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

300 m Ž 1.beh        ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Šmelíková Dorota      021008  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            55,39         

  2  Kubíková Ivana        031028  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     56,39         

  3  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     59,37         

  4  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     61,05         

  5  Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     69,89         

     Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

300 m Ž 2.beh        ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Cisárová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     51,82         

  2  Oravcová Natália      031025  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     52,91         

  3  Bošnová Mária         030901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            53,78         

  4  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     55,69         

  5  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     56,65         

     Rajnohová Linda       030812  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

300 m Ž 3.beh        ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            52,12         

  2  Vizárová Klára        020426  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     53,76         

  3  Kubíková Adéla        060717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     71,47         
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600 m Ž              ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Filová Andrea         020904  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         2:01,75   9    

  2  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:09,27   7    

  3  Bučeková Natália      030530  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:11,61   6    

  4  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:19,41   5    

  5  Pašúthová Dominika    040907  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:26,76   4    

     Horváthová Barbora    030704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Fratričová Lucia      040823  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

60 m prek. Ž         ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,57    9    

  2  Plšeková Sára         021214  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            12,90    7    

  3  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,96    6    

  4  Golianová Tereza      030615  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,70    5    

 

W -1,7 m/s 

 

diaľka Ž             ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Filová Andrea         020904  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           430     9    

  2  Plšeková Sára         021214  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             421     7    

  3  Dolinská Simona       011025  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             385     6    

  4  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      383     5    

  5  Macková Tereza        011123  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      382     4    

  6  Golianová Tereza      030615  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      365     3    

  7  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      358     2    

  8  Bučeková Natália      030530  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      346     1    

  9  Rajnohová Linda       030812  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      339          

 10  Kubíková Ivana        031028  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      338          

 11  Vizárová Klára        020426  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      337          

 12  Šmelíková Dorota      021008  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             330          

 13  Hulíková Hanka        040325  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      328          

 14  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      328          

 15  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      301          

 16  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      264          

     Cisárová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Fratričová Lucia      040823  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

 

Filová Andrea         427/+0,4  427/+0,4  430/+1,9                                 

Plšeková Sára         421/+1,4  415/+0,6  384/+1,6                                 

Dolinská Simona       366/+2,2  377/+0,9  385/+0,5                                 

Čorejová Terézia      367/+0,7  383/+1,3  380/+0,6                                 

Macková Tereza        361/+2,1  363/+0,7  382/+1,6                                 

Golianová Tereza      362/+2,4  343/+0,9  365/+2,1                                 

Jenčová Nela          358/+1,1  351/+0,8  349/+1,4                                 

Bučeková Natália      339/+1,7  317/+0,3  346/+1,3                                 

Rajnohová Linda       299/+1,7  339/+0,8  335/+0,8                                 

Kubíková Ivana        280/+1,3     x      338/+0,8                                 

Vizárová Klára           x      305/+1,0  337/+0,0                                 

Šmelíková Dorota      302/+1,9  330/+0,0  300/+0,0                                 

Hulíková Hanka        328/+2,3     x      327/+1,0                                 

Rumanovičová Terézia  328/+1,1  310/+0,4  310/+2,7                                 

Libičová Lea          290/+1,0  301/+0,9  250/+1,7                                 

Basárová Katarína     264/+0,9  263/+1,6  260/+0,7                                 

Cisárová Alžbeta         x         x         x                                     

Fratričová Lucia                                                                   

 

kriketka Ž           ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Plšeková Sára         021214  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            40,30    9    

  2  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,18    7    

  3  Rajnohová Linda       030812  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,76    6    

  4  Kubíková Ivana        031028  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,08    5    
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  5  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,37    4    

  6  Kubíková Adéla        060717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,56    3    

     Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

100m                 J-ri + J-ky                         

  1  Volko Ján             961102  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,36         

  2  Magál Jakub           960625  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,07         

  3  Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,72         

 

W -2,5 m/s 

 

400m                 Všetko                              

  1  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          60,20         

  2  Chomaničová Kamila    950403  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     64,87         

  3  Skokan Jakub          000914  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          73,93         
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3.kolo AZB liga dorast+juniori+ml. žiaci  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  04.06.2014 

 

 

 

     dorastenci after 17 Events              dorastenky after 19 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     VITAL          104,00  6 bodov          STUBA           64,00  6 bodov 

     INTER           56,00  5                KRYHA           56,00  5 

     STUBA           48,00  4                VITAL           34,00  4 

     KRYHA           36,00  3                INTER           18,00  3 

     MACRA            0,00  0                MACRA            0,00  0 

     ACMAL            0,00  0                ACMAL            0,00  0 

 

 

 

 

     juniori after 17 Events                 juniorky after 17 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     STUBA           30,00  6 bodov          INTER           18,00  6 bodov 

     KRYHA           27,00  5                KRYHA            9,00  4 

     INTER            0,00  0                STUBA            9,00  4 

     VITAL            0,00  0                VITAL            9,00  4 

     MACRA            0,00  0                MACRA            0,00  0 

     ACMAL            0,00  0                ACMAL            0,00  0 

 

 

    

 

     SKUPINA A 

 

     ml.+ najml. žiaci after 8 Events        ml.+ najml. žiačky after 11 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     STUBA          106,00                   STUBA          129,00 

     KRYHA           40,00                   KRYHA           56,00 

     INTER           22,00                   INTER           18,00 

     VITAL            0,00                   VITAL            0,00 

     MACRA            0,00                   MACRA            0,00 

 

 

 

 

 


